STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the First State Bank, Spring Valley, Hower County, Hinnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that A. H. Anfang.
who was by the Commissioner of Banks on January 25, 1954.
duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the
liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above
bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner
and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 9th day of March, A. D. 1954.

Commissioner of Hanks of the State of Minnesota

By Examimentian Charge yof Liquidation

6920

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE F . F. D APR 13 1934

Secretary of Stale,

THE STATE OF THE S

I hereby certify that be successful to the successful has been compared to the successful to the succe with the original institution is true and current copy is the and a cocar cut which was fined in this re-

2 veloci P

R. A. BENSON, COMMISSIONER OF PARKS.

Rohabberry 10 10 10

Associate and with and contra

IJ,

19.

() ()

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL OF SOME OF SOME